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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Articlenumber
Color

Height

Width

Length

Weight
Material
Pieces per box
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ALO.089050
Multi

235 mm

285 mm

285 mm

800 ¢

PC Safe / Wicker
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PRODUCTINFORMATION

With our Egg Warmer 7 min you will be able to keep your eggs warm throughout the service. The product is
made out of high quality polypropylene and wicker and therefor lightweight. Perfect to suit your catering

needs when serving meals or creating beautiful buffet solutions. The bowl is dishwasher safe.
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